
NORTH

VICINITY MAP:

3560 WEST TEMPLE

APPLICABLE CODES:

 All construction to comply with the 2013  California Model Codes as based on the 2013

California Building Code (CBC), 2012 Uniform Mechanical  & Plumbing Code, the 2011

National Electrical Code, 2013 California Energy Code and the 2013  California Green

Building Standards Code.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

LEGAL DESC.

APN NO.

LOT AREA:

ZONING:

HILLSIDE:

BUILDING INFO:

1533 SF

OCCUPANCY & CONSTRUCTION TYPE:

CONST. TYPE: VB

FIRE PROTECTION: NON SPRINKLERED

OCCUPANCY:

NUMBER OF STORIES: 1

MAXIMUM HEIGHT:

PARKING:

REQUIRED:

EXISTING:

SHEET INDEX:

CS1.0: COVER SHEET

CS1.1: SITE PLAN

A1.0: (E) PLAN & DEMO PLAN

A1.1: (N) PLAN

A1.2: EGRESS PLAN

A1.3: FIXTURE PLAN

A1.4: ADA PLAN

A1.5: REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

A1.6: DETAILS

A1.7: DETAILS

P1: PLUMBING PLAN

ADA1: ADA DETAILS AND NOTES

ADA2: ADA DETAILS AND NOTES

ADA3: ADA DETAILS AND NOTES

ADA4: ADA DETAILS AND NOTES

SCOPE OF WORK:

(N) RESTAURANT

COVER SHEET

CS1.0

PM 216-5-8 LOT 17

87190012-034

C

NO

A2

18'

XXX

1/CS1.0: ASSESSOR PARCEL MAP, NTS

XXX

(N) RESTAURANT

REVISION

072516

OWNER:

PRESTON COLE LLC

APPLICANT:

ANDY KUAN

DESIGN:

RAMON BAGUIO

4273 CANOGA AVE

WOODLAND HILLS, CA

1533 SF NEW RESTAURANT

3560 WEST TEMPLE AVE UNIT B+B1A (TO BE

COMBINED)

POMONA, CA 91768

CHANGE OF USE RETAIL TO RESTAURANT

HOURS OF OPERATION, 10AM-11PM DAILY

3 EMPLOYEES PER SHIFT, 2 SHIFTS

SCOPE OF WORK:

1. INTERIOR RENOVATION

2. 2 (N) RESTROOMS

3. (N) KITCHEN

4. (N) ELECTRICAL (UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT)

5. (N) PLUMBING (UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT)

6. (N) HVAC (UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT)

NOT FOR OCCUPANCY

2/CS1.0: AERIAL, NTS UNIT B+B1A

NORTH

123710 SF
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5

TOTAL SF 1533 SF

806 SF DINING

CUSTOMER AREA

806 / 15 =

53 PERSONS

593 SF KITCHEN AREA

593 / 200 = 3 PERSONS

RESTROOMS

133 SF: 2 PERSONS

TOTAL OCCUPANCY

58 PERSONS.

2 EXITS REQUIRED &

PROVIDED

TOTAL EGRESS WIDTH

REQUIRED:

83 X .3 = 24.9"

72" WIDTH PROVIDED

SIGN TO BE INSTALLED IN

CONSPICUOUS LOCATION

BY FRONT ENTRANCE:

"TOTAL OCCUPANCY

83 PERSONS"

OCCUPANCY

3

POKECEVICHE

POKECEVICHE POMONA

ANDY KUAN

ANDY KUAN

ATHENS SERVICE, 14048 VALLEY BLVD, CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91716

10

8

MENU:

ALL INGREDIENTS, EXCEPT FOR WARMED NACHO CHIPS ARE RAW. RICE IS
COOKED

1. POKE / CEVICHE / VEGAN (CHEAPER BOWL WITH NO FISH, MAYBE $6.95)
- BOWL: WHITE RICE, BROWN RICE, ORGANIC QUINOA, KELP NOODLES
- ORGANIC SALAD
PROTEIN: TUNA, SPICY TUNA, SALMON, ALBACORE, SHRIMP, OCTOPUS,
YELLOWTAIL, SCALLOP,
TOFU
SAUCE: (POKE)- HOUSE SAUCE, HOUSE SPICY, SPICY CREAMY, SWEET CITRUS
(CEVICHE) – WILL HAVE 4 TYPES OF CEVICHE SAUCES
TOPPINGS:
(POKE) - AVOCADO, CRAB MEAT, ONION, GINGER, MASAGO, JICAMA,
WASABI, FRESH
CUCUMBER, GREEN ONION, SEAWEED SALAD, DAIKON SPROUT, SESAME
SEED, CRISPY ONION,
CHILI FLAKES, ROASTED SEAWEED, CRISPY CROUTONS
(CEVICHE) - RED ONIONS, CILANTRO, JALAPENOS, TOMATOES, CORN, YERBA
BUENA - MINT,
AVOCADO, JICAMA, FRESH CUCUMBER, CRISPY ONION, CHILI FLAKES, QUESO
FRESCO - MEXICAN
CHEESE, CARROTS, CELERY, CRISPY CROUTONS
SIDES:
2. WARMED TORTILLA CHIPS WITH HOUSE POKE MIX (PRECOOKED, JUST
WARMED
DRINKS:
3. FOUNTAIN DRINKS
4. BOTTLED DRINKS, LARGE SELECTION OF ZERO-CALORIE OPTIONS
DESSERT:
5. ICE CREAM (NOT SCOOPED), MOCHI, PREPACKAGED

MENU

REQUIRED BY

LA COUNTY

HEALTH DEPT



SITE PLAN

CS1.1

ADA PATH OF TRAVEL FROM

PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY

5% MAX SLOPE, 2% LATERALLY

INETRIOR FINISH FLOOR IS FLUSH

W/ EXTERIOR FLOORING

ADA PATH OF TRAVEL FROM

LOADING ZONE

5% MAX SLOPE, 2% LATERALLY

INETRIOR FINISH FLOOR IS FLUSH

W/ EXTERIOR FLOORING

1/CS1.1: SITE PLAN, 1:125

OWNER:

PRESTON COLE LLC

APPLICANT:

ANDY KUAN

DESIGN:

RAMON BAGUIO

4273 CANOGA AVE

WOODLAND HILLS, CA

TRASH CONTAINER

(N) RESTAURANT

(N) RESTAURANT

REVISION

072516
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(E) PLAN

DEMO PLAN

A1.0

1/A1.0: (E) CONDITIONS PLAN, 3/8"=1'

OWNER:

PRESTON COLE LLC

APPLICANT:

ANDY KUAN

DESIGN:

RAMON BAGUIO

4273 CANOGA AVE

WOODLAND HILLS, CA

(N) RESTAURANT

REVISION

072516
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(E) STOREFRONT GLAZING TO REMAIN

H7



DESIGNATION

DIMS

36 X 80 ALU FRAMED

TEMPERED GLAZED DBL DOOR

TO REMAIN

DOOR SCHEDULE

ALL (E) WINDOWS

TO REMAIN

W X H

(E) W1,W2,W3,W4,W5,W6 SEE PLANS, 10' AFF

WINDOW SCHEDULE

ALL WINDOWS ALU FRAMED

3/8' TEMPERED GLASS

& NONOPERATIONAL

- EXISTING FRAMING TO BE RECLAD IN "BRUSHED

ALU" LAMINATE

ALL DOORS TO HAVE ADA LEVER HANDLE HARDWARE

(N) D3, (N) D4 SOLID WOOD CORE 36X80

1. ALL (E) ENTRANCES / EXITS TO REMAIN

a. SIGN ABOVE ALL EXIT DOORS: "DOORS TO REMAIN UNLOCKED WHILE BUILDING IS

OCCUPIED

2. ALL (N) DOORS 6-8" IN HEIGHT

3. DOORS WITH GLASS ARE TEMPERED

4. EXTERIOR DOORS TO HAVE LANDING MIN 36" WITH 2% GRADE AWAY FROM DOOR

5. ALL DOORS SELF CLOSING

6. ALL DOORS TO BE EQUIPPED WITH ADA COMPLIANT HARDWARE

7. ALL DOORS ARE 36" WIDE

8. EXIT DOORS ARE OPENABLE FROM THE INSIDE WITHOUT USE OF A  KEY, SPECIAL

KNOWLEDGE OR EFFORT. BACK AND FRONT DOOR ARE SELF CLOSING & TIGHT

FITTING

STAINLESS STEEL

DOUBLE SWING 3880

WITH VISION PANELS

(N) D5, D6

83 PERSONS

REQUIRED PER SEX

WOMENS 83 / 2 = 42

1 WC

1 LAV

PROVIDED:

1 WC

1 LAV

MENS 83 / 2 = 42

1 WC

1 LAV

PROVIDED:

1 WC

1 URINAL

1 LAV

2 (E) ADA COMPLIANT

RESTROOM PROVIDED

(N) W7 (INTERIOR)

SEE PLANS

18X36X36"AFF

(N) PLAN

A1.1

1/A1.1: (E) CONDITIONS PLAN, 3/8"=1'

OWNER:

PRESTON COLE LLC

APPLICANT:

ANDY KUAN

DESIGN:

RAMON BAGUIO

4273 CANOGA AVE

WOODLAND HILLS, CA

(N) D1, (N) D2

(N) D1

(N) D2

(N) D3

(N) D4

(N) D5

(E) W1

(E) W2

(E) W4

(E) W6

(N) W7

PLUMBING

FIXTURE COUNT

(E) W3

(E) W5

ROOM NAME

FINISH SCHEDULE

SERVICE & KITCHEN

FLOOR

COVE BASE

3/8" RADIUS WALLS CEILING

CUSTOMER AREA

SEALED

CONCRETE

SMOOTH

GYPSUM BOARD SMOOTH, PAINT

SUSPENDED CEILING TILE,

SMOOTH AND WASHABLE

WASHING

AREA

RESTROOM

FRP @ 8'AFF

SMOOTH

FRP @ 8'AFF

SMOOTH

EXCEPT FOR

SEALED

CONCRETE

SMOOTH

SEALED

CONCRETE

SMOOTH

SEALED

CONCRETE

SMOOTH

3

8

", 6" GRAY

QUARRY

COVE BASE

DALTILE

SLIMFOOT

3

8

", 6" GRAY

QUARRY

COVE BASE

DALTILE

SLIMFOOT

3

8

", 6" GRAY

QUARRY

COVE BASE

DALTILE

SLIMFOOT

NO COVE

BASE

GYPSUM BOARD SMOOTH, PAINT

STORAGE

SEALED

CONCRETE

SMOOTH

3

8

", 6" GRAY

QUARRY

COVE BASE

DALTILE

SLIMFOOT

GYPSUM BOARD SMOOTH, PAINT

FOUNTAIN DRINK

SEALED

CONCRETE

SMOOTH

3

8

", 6" GRAY

QUARRY

COVE BASE

DALTILE

SLIMFOOT

GYPSUM BOARD SMOOTH, PAINT

C

CONCRETE FINISH WALL TILES FINISHED WALL, SMOOTH

AND WASHABLE. FINISH ONLY. NOT ACTUAL CONCRETE

MT

METAL TUBE FINISH, SMOOTH & WASHABLE

MIR

TEMPERED MIRRORED WALL, SMOOTH & WASHABLE

C

M
T

M
T

MT

MIR

M
I
R

M
I
R

2/A1.1: COVE BASE DETAIL, NTS

(N) D6

1/A1.6

3/A1.1: SNEEZE GUARD DETAIL,1.5"=1'

3/A1.1

SUSPENDED CEILING TILE,

SMOOTH AND WASHABLE

SUSPENDED CEILING TILE,

SMOOTH AND WASHABLE

SUSPENDED CEILING TILE,

SMOOTH AND WASHABLE

SUSPENDED CEILING TILE,

SMOOTH AND WASHABLE

SUSPENDED CEILING TILE,

SMOOTH AND WASHABLE

7

10

The force for pushing or pulling open a door or gate

other than fire doors shall be as follows:  11B-

404.2.9 a. Interior hinged doors and gates: 5 pounds

maximum. b. Sliding or folding doors: 5 pounds

maximum. c. Required fire doors: the minimum

opening force allowable by the appropriate

administrative authority, not to exceed 15 pounds. d.

Exterior hinged doors: 5 pounds maximum

13

Non-absorbent interior floor and wall finishes shall

be used within at least 2 feet around and

perpendicular to new exterior entries and/or

openings subject to foot traffic.   (5.407.2.2.1)

22

S1

INTERIOR WALL FRAMING AND

CONNECTIONS SHALL BE DESIGNED TO

SUPPORT A MINIMUM LATERAL LOAD OF

5PSF. (CBC 1607.14)

S2

(N) CUSTOM COUNTER

SECURED TO PARTIAL

HEIGHT WALL

(N) CUSTOM

COUNTER

SECURED

TO PARTIAL

HEIGHT

WALL

(N) CUSTOM

COUNTER

SECURED

TO PARTIAL

HEIGHT

WALL

(N) CUSTOM

COUNTER

SECURED

TO PARTIAL

HEIGHT

WALL

(N) CUSTOM

COUNTER

SECURED

TO PARTIAL

HEIGHT

WALL

2/A1.7

(N) RESTAURANT

REVISION

072516

1/A1.6

1
5

3
3

 
S

F
 
N

E
W

 
R

E
S

T
A

U
R

A
N

T

3
5

6
0

 
W

E
S

T
 
T

E
M

P
L

E
 
A

V
E

 
U

N
I
T

 
B

+
B

1
A

 
(
T

O
 
B

E
 
C

O
M

B
I
N

E
D

)

P
O

M
O

N
A

,
 
C

A
 
9

1
7

6
8

P
O

K
E

C
E

V
I
C

H
E

H2

H1

C

H0

H0



TOTAL SF 1533 SF

806 SF DINING

CUSTOMER AREA

806 / 15 =

53 PERSONS

593 SF KITCHEN AREA

593 / 200 = 3 PERSONS

RESTROOMS

133 SF: 2 PERSONS

TOTAL OCCUPANCY

58 PERSONS.

2 EXITS REQUIRED &

PROVIDED

TOTAL EGRESS WIDTH

REQUIRED:

83 X .3 = 24.9"

72" WIDTH PROVIDED

SIGN TO BE INSTALLED IN

CONSPICUOUS LOCATION

BY FRONT ENTRANCE:

"TOTAL OCCUPANCY

83 PERSONS"

EGRESS PLAN

A1.2

1/A1.2: EGRESS PLAN, 

3

8

"=1'

OWNER:

PRESTON COLE LLC

APPLICANT:

ANDY KUAN

DESIGN:

RAMON BAGUIO

4273 CANOGA AVE

WOODLAND HILLS, CA

OCCUPANCY

EXIT

DUAL POWERED

ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGNS

FIRE LIFE

SAFETY LEGEND

FE

FIRE EXTINGUISHER,

TYPE A

EXIT

EXIT

FE

FE

FE

PATH OF EGRESS

EXIT

EXIT

KITCHEN SERVICE AREA: 593 SF, OCC 3

CUSTOMER AREA: 806 SF, OCC 53

RESTROOMS: 133 SF, OCC 2

SIGN STATING

"MAXIMUM OCCUPANCY

58 PERSONS"

SIGN STATING

"MAXIMUM OCCUPANCY

58 PERSONS"

3

11

11

(N) RESTAURANT

REVISION

072516
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1 18X48, 5 TIER SHELF PER 100SF OF

KITCHEN AREA:

448 SF KITCHEN AREA / 100 = 4

4 SHELVES REQUIRED & PROVIDED

3 METRO

I  UNIT SLEVES UNDER RICECOOKERS

STORAGE SHELVING REQUIREMENTS

3 DOOR RFG

1

DRAINWATERPOWERFINISHMODEL DIMTYPE/MANUFFIXTURE

FIXTURE SCHEDULE

GALV STEEL

110VAC,50HZ,1PH

2

EMPLOYEE

LOCKER CUBICLES

GRAY

POWDER-COATED

STEEL

1

2

" OD CU. IND

POTABLE WATER

SUPPLY

3

WATER HEATER 125K BTU

SEE PLAN

RHEEM DUAL HEATING

ELEMENT

75 GALLON

G75-125

4

(E) JANITOR RACK

MOP&BROOM

HANGER W/

CHEMICAL SHELF

STAINLESS

1

2

" OD CU. IND

POTABLE WATER

SUPPLY

2"D DIRECT DRAIN

SELF CONTAINED

FS

FLOOR SINK 50%

EXPOSED

2"D DIRECT DRAIN

FD

FLOOR DRAIN

2"D DIRECT DRAIN

6

3COMP SINK STAINLESS

1

2

" OD CU. IND

POTABLE WATER

SUPPLY

2"DDIRECT DRAIN

7

2 COMP SINK

WITH 18"

DRAINBOARD

STAINLESS

1

2

" OD CU. IND

POTABLE WATER

SUPPLY

2"D INDIRECT

DRAIN TO FLOOR

SINK

8

HANDSINK STAINLESS

1

2

" OD CU. IND

POTABLE WATER

SUPPLY

2"D DIRECT DRAIN

10

11

18X18X14

TABCO 24X24

TABCO 10X14X5

18X18X13 COMP

SEESPEC SHEET

15

(N)AIRCURTAIN

20AMP, 110VMARS

36"

9

(N) METRO

SHLEVES

STAINLESS
18X48

5

(N) SAND RFG

PREP TABLE

STAINLESS

36X48'BEVAIR

30AMP, 220V

SELF CONTAINED

GENERAL HEALTH DEPT NOTES:

1. ALL EQUIPMENT TO BE NSF APPROVED

2. ALL EQUIPMENT INSTALLED ON 6"H, ROUND METAL LEGS OR

APPROVED CASTORS, CANTILEVERED FROM  WALL, OR SEALED ON

A 4"H, COVED ISLAND BASE

5. HOT & COLD WATER TO BE PROVIDED FOR ALL SINKS

6. MINIMUM 12" STAINLESS STEEL SPLASH GUARDS REQUIRED FOR

THE 3 COMPARTMENT SINK

7. MINIMUM 6" SPLASH GUARDS REQUIRED FOR THE HAND SINKS

8. ALL SINKS TO HAVE APPROVED BACKFLOW PREVENTION DEVICES

9. PROVIDE SOAP DISPENSER & PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER AT ALL

HAND SINK SITES

10. REFRIGERATION:

a. MUST BE NSF APPROVED

b. MAINTAIN FOOD TEMPS BELOW 41D F. ITEM #25, BLAST CHILLER

TO BE UTILIZED TO BLAST CHILL WARM FOODS BEFORE ENTERING

WALK IN UNIT THEREFOR NOT COMPROMISING THE REQUIRED 41D F

TEMP.

c. PROVIDE VISIBLE & ACCESSIBLE THERMOMETER

d. DURABLE, WASHABLE & INPERVIOUS SHELVING

e. OPEN INTO APPROVED PREP AREA

f. HAVE SMOOTH, NONABSORBENT CLEANABLE SURFACES

g. CONDENSATE INTO APPROVED FLOOR SINK (EXCEPT SELF

CONTAINED UNITS)

h. COOLING COILS, RELATED ELECTRICAL, DRAINAGE & RFG LINES

TO BE INSTALLED IN CLEAN & SAFE MANNER

i. WALK IN UNITS TO HAVE AN INTEGRALLY COVED BASE W/ MIN

RADIUS OF 

3

8

' AT FLOOR WALL JUNCTURE. THE FLOOR MATERIAL

MUST EXTEND UP TO A HEIGHT OF AT LEAST 4". METAL COVING IS

ACCEPTABLE W/ 

3

8

'R

11. SEAL ALL CRACKS AND CREVICES IN COUNTERS, CABINETS,

AROUND METAL FLASHING, SINK BACKSPLASHES AND AROUND

PIPES AND CONDUITS WITH A NON-HARDENING SILICONE SEALANT.

12. ALL CONDUITS, PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL ARE CONCEALED

WITHIN THE WALL AND CEILING IN THE EMPLOYEE/KITCHEN/SERVICE

AND STORAGE AREAS

MOPSINK HAS

BACKFLOW

PREVENTER

FIXTURE PLAN

A1.3

1/A1.3: FIXTURE PLAN, 

3

8

"=1'

OWNER:

PRESTON COLE LLC

APPLICANT:

ANDY KUAN

DESIGN:

RAMON BAGUIO

4273 CANOGA AVE

WOODLAND HILLS, CA

1 1

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

9

10

(N) SAND RFG

PREP TABLE

STAINLESS

36X36'
BEVAIR

30AMP, 220V

SELF CONTAINED

11

12

12 (N) SAND RFG

PREP TABLE

STAINLESS

36X60'
BEVAIR

30AMP, 220V

SELF CONTAINED

13

(N) PREPTABLE

STAINLESS

VARIED

13

18

13

3 DOOR FRZ 110VAC,50HZ,1PH
SELF CONTAINED

AVANTCO

SEESPEC SHEET

14

14

15

COUNTER HEIGHT

RFG

110VAC,50HZ,1PH
SELF CONTAINED

SEESPEC SHEET

16

STAINLESS

STAINLESS

16

F
S

FD

ICE CREAM DISPAY 110VAC,50HZ,1PH
SELF CONTAINED

SEESPEC SHEET

17

STAINLESS

17

BOTTLED BEV RFG

EMPLOYEE SERVICE

110VAC,50HZ,1PH
SELF CONTAINED

SEESPEC SHEET

18

STAINLESS

19

F
S

SODA FOUNTAIN

ICE MAKER ATOP

STAINLESS

1

2

" OD CU. IND

POTABLE WATER

SUPPLY

2"D INDIRECT

DRAIN TO FLOOR

SINK

19

RICE COOKER 110VAC,50HZ,1PH
PROCTOR SILEX

SEESPEC SHEET STAINLESS

20

20

20

20

20

NACHO CHIP

WARMER

110VAC,50HZ,1PH
VULCAN

SEESPEC SHEET STAINLESS

21

21

TURBOAIR

AVANTCO

COKE / VENDOR

AVANTCO

AVANTCO

METRO

TABCO

TABCO

GRAINGER

GRAINGER

TABCO

FLOOR SLOPE 

1

4

" PER

FOOT TOWARD THE

FLOOR DRAIN

4

8

22

(N) PREPTABLE

w/RECESSED CONT

STAINLESS

VARIED

TABCO

22

(N) RESTAURANT

REVISION

072516

8

9'X30" SHELVING

FOR DRY STORAGE

UNDER COUNTER

1
5

3
3
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ADA PLAN

A1.4

1/A1.4: ADA PLAN, 

3

8

"=1'

OWNER:

PRESTON COLE LLC

APPLICANT:

ANDY KUAN

DESIGN:

RAMON BAGUIO

4273 CANOGA AVE

WOODLAND HILLS, CA

14

14

GENERAL PLUMBING ADA NOTES

Hot water and drain pipes exposed under sinks

shall be insulated or otherwise configured so as

to protect against contact.  There shall be no

sharp or abrasive surfaces under sinks.

(1115.B.4.7, item 1)

Faucet controls and operating mechanisms shall

be operable with one hand and shall not require

tight grasping, pinching, or twisting of the wrist.

The force required to activate controls shall not

be greater than 5 lb. ft.

All faucets in public restrooms shall be

self-closing or self-closing metering faucets.

(CPC403.4)
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LEGEND ADA PICTOGRAM

SEE SHEET ADA 4 FOR DETAILED ADA

SIGNAGE REQUIREMENTS

EXIT PICTOGRAM
EXIT

ADA RESTROOM PICTOGRAM
ADARR

GENERAL ADA WINDOW DECAL
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2/A1.4: ADA RESTROOM PLAN, 

1

2

"=1'
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FIXTURE PLAN

A1.5

1/A1.5: REFLECTED CEILING PLAN, 

3

8

"=1'

OWNER:

PRESTON COLE LLC

APPLICANT:

ANDY KUAN

DESIGN:

RAMON BAGUIO

4273 CANOGA AVE

WOODLAND HILLS, CA
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2/A1.5: SUSPENDED CEILING TILE DETAIL, NTS
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DETAILS

A1.6

OWNER:

PRESTON COLE LLC

APPLICANT:

ANDY KUAN

DESIGN:

RAMON BAGUIO

4273 CANOGA AVE

WOODLAND HILLS, CA

1/A1.6: NONLOAD BEARING PARTITION WALL DETAIL, NTS

INTERIOR WALL FRAMING AND CONNECTIONS SHALL BE DESIGNED TO SUPPORT A MINIMUM

LATERAL LOAD OF 5PSF. (CBC 1607.14)

2/A1.5: INDIRECT DRAIN FROM SINK DETAIL, NTS

3/A1.6: FLOOR SINK DETAIL, NTS
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(N) RESTAURANT

REVISION

072516

1
5

3
3

 
S

F
 
N

E
W

 
R

E
S

T
A

U
R

A
N

T

3
5

6
0

 
W

E
S

T
 
T

E
M

P
L

E
 
A

V
E

 
U

N
I
T

 
B

+
B

1
A

 
(
T

O
 
B

E
 
C

O
M

B
I
N

E
D

)

P
O

M
O

N
A

,
 
C

A
 
9

1
7

6
8

P
O

K
E

C
E

V
I
C

H
E



DETAILS

A1.7

OWNER:

PRESTON COLE LLC

APPLICANT:

ANDY KUAN

DESIGN:

RAMON BAGUIO

4273 CANOGA AVE

WOODLAND HILLS, CA

2/A1.7: PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL SECURED TO (N) CABINETRY, 3"=1'
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(N) RESTAURANT

REVISION

072516

3/A1.7: DOOR JAMB & HEAD DETAIL, NTS
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ADA NOTES

DETAILS

ADA1

(N) RESTAURANT

040316

OWNER:

PRESTON COLE LLC

APPLICANT:

ANDY KUAN

DESIGN:

RAMON BAGUIO

4273 CANOGA AVE

WOODLAND HILLS, CA
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ADA NOTES

DETAILS

ADA2

(N) RESTAURANT

040316

OWNER:

PRESTON COLE LLC

APPLICANT:

ANDY KUAN

DESIGN:

RAMON BAGUIO

4273 CANOGA AVE

WOODLAND HILLS, CA
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ADA NOTES

DETAILS

ADA3

(N) RESTAURANT

040316

OWNER:

PRESTON COLE LLC

APPLICANT:

ANDY KUAN

DESIGN:

RAMON BAGUIO

4273 CANOGA AVE

WOODLAND HILLS, CA
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ADA NOTES

DETAILS

ADA4

(N) RESTAURANT

040316

OWNER:

PRESTON COLE LLC

APPLICANT:

ANDY KUAN

DESIGN:

RAMON BAGUIO

4273 CANOGA AVE

WOODLAND HILLS, CA
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CS1.0
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CS1.0
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CS1.0
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CS1.0
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A1.4
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2X4 WOOD CONSTRUCTION


